
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

St.Nr. 
701 
234 
880 
800 
512 
177 
314 
816 
119 
63 

719 
722 
45 
65 

444 
23 

530 
297 

2 
865 
222 
93 

493 
601 
141 

Verband 
G 

S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 

S 
S 
S 

S 
S 
S 

S 
S 
S 

Klasse 
Gastfahrer R 

Gastfahrer R 

Gastfahrer R 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 1 

MX 1 

Gastfahrer R 

Gastfahrer R 

Gastfahrer R 

MX 1 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 1 

Gastfahrer R 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 1 

Gastfahrer R 

Gastfahrer R 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

Name 
Valentin Kees 
Stefan Frank 
Martin Häringer 
Ferdinand Maier 
Korbinian Kees 
Jannik Blume 
Pius Bergmann 
Emil-Manuel Buccioni 
Lukas Socher 
Martin Hinterholzer 
Simon Hahn 
Andreas Fitz 
Max Banholzer 
Christoph Gottwald 
Felix Hail 
Marcel Schrötter 
John Vogelwaid 
Johannes Kautzok 
Oliver Hinkelmann 
Christian Wantzlick 
Niklas Diebenbusch 
Sebastian Lutz 
Kevin Geiger 
Benedikt Seeger 
Ben Gerlach 

PLZ/Wohnort 
86972 Schwabniederhofe 
Königsbrunn 
Schongau 
82140 Olching 
86972 Schwabnieerhofen 
06485 Quedlinburg 
85640 Putzbrunn 
85599 Parsdorf 
86977 Burggen 
83666 Waakirchen 
71299 Wimsheim 
A-6890 Lustenau 
Kaufbeuren 
86872 Scherstetten 
87435 Kempten 
86946 Pflugdorf 
Reutlingen 
86932 Pürgen 
87448 Waltenhofen 
85131 Pollenfeld 
82024 Taufkirchen 
Vöhringen/Illerberg 
86438 Kissing 
82284 Grafrath 
85134 Stammham 

Verein 
MSC Reichling 
MAC Königsbrunn 

MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Reichling 
MSC Manching 
MSC Eichenried 
MSC Eichenried 
MSC Reichling 
MCC Hausham 

MCC Dornbirn 
AMC Kempten 
MCC Putzmühle 
AMC Kempten 
MSC Reichling 

MSC Reichling 
AMC Kempten 
MSC Manching 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Berkheim 
AMC Gablingen 
MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Manching 

R1.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
15 
7 

12 
14 
16 
13 
8 
9 

11 
0 
6 

10 
0 
5 
0 
3 
4 
2 
0 
1 
0 

R2.  
25 
22 
18 
16 
15 
20 
14 
11 
8 

10 
12 
6 
3 

13 
7 
0 
9 
4 
5 
2 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 
44 
38 
34 
30 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
20 
15 
14 
13 
13 
10 
9 
9 
5 
5 
4 
2 
1 
1 
0 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 

Zeitnahme                                              Aushang/Zeit 
Rennleiter                                            Sportkommisar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming 

MSC Reichling e.V. im ADAC 
Clubsport-Klasse Pro 

Gesamt 

MX Strecke - Reichling 1,700 km 

               Ergebnisliste
    Clublsport - Motocross  2025


